Back to Results

Adams Memorial Hospital/Kekionga Greenway

Gallop

Age Group Results
August 27, 2022

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and Results

Men: Top Finishers 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99
Women: Top Finishers 30-39 50-59

Top

1 Karen Bollenbacher Portland IN 741 30 9
Top

1 Anita Lehman Decatur IN 732 56 10
Top

1 Jennifer Clifton Decatur IN 722 35 12
Top

1 Heidi Thieme Decatur IN 731 57 13

Top

31:20.1

32:28.6

37:34.7

41:011

10:06/M

10:29/M

12:07/M

13:14/M


http://www.erunner.biz/results#2022-adams-memorial-hospitalkekionga-greenway-gallop-age-group-results-c50a
http://www.erunner.biz/

Top

Top

Top

Top

A WODND =

Top

Jerry Williams

Ron Gallogly

Brian Clifton

Matthew Fuelling

Skip Stinson
John Schneiders
Ralph Thieme

Felix Rippy
Roger Tullis
ray Wakeland
Mitch Harper

Barry Humble

Fort Wayne IN

Decatur IN

Decatur IN

Decatur IN

Roanoke IN
Fort Wayne IN
Decatur IN

Gaston IN
Geneva IN
Yorktown IN
Fort Wayne IN

Berne IN

740

735

721

724

738
739
736

733
742
734
743

725

62

61

36

48

57
58
56

60
68
60
66

74

15
16

11

21:13.3

23:31.6

23:17.6

29:53.9

23:54.4
24:11.8
41:01.6

24:32.1
27:39.4
41:17.6
58:18.7

34:45.7

6:51/M

7:35/M

7:31/M

9:39/M

7:43/M
7:48/M
13:14/M

7:55/M
8:55/M
13:19/M
18:49/M

11:13/M




