Back to Results

Adams Memorial Hospital/Kekionga Greenway Gallop

Age Group Results

August 27, 2022

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and Results

Men: Top Finishers 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99

Women: Top Finishers 30-39 50-59

5K

<u>Top</u>

<u>Top</u>

Female Open Winners

Place	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace			
1	Karen Bollenbacher	Portland IN	741	30	9	31:20.1	10:06/M			
<u>Top</u>										
	Female Masters Winners									
Place	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace			
1	Anita Lehman	Decatur IN	732	56	10	32:28.6	10:29/M			
<u>Top</u>										
Female 30 to 39										
Place	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace			
1	Jennifer Clifton	Decatur IN								
<u>Top</u>			,			07.10.111				
Female 50 to 59										
Place	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Overall	Total Time	Pace			
1	Heidi Thieme	Decatur IN	731	57		41:01.1				

Male Open Winners

Place 1	Name Jerry Williams	City Fort Wayne IN		Age 62	Overall 1	Total Time 21:13.3				
Male Masters Winners										
Place 1	Name Ron Gallogly	City Decatur IN	Bib No 735	Age 61	Overall 3	Total Time 23:31.6	Pace 7:35/M			
Male 30 to 39										
1	Name Brian Clifton	City Decatur IN	Bib No 721	Age 36	Overall 2	Total Time 23:17.6	Pace 7:31/M			
<u>Тор</u> Male 40 to 49										
Place 1	Name Matthew Fuelling	City Decatur IN	Bib No 724	Age 48	Overall 8	Total Time 29:53.9	Pace 9:39/M			
Male 50 to 59										
Place 1 2 3 Top	Name Skip Stinson John Schneiders Ralph Thieme	City Roanoke IN Fort Wayne IN Decatur IN	738 739 736	57 58 56	4	Total Time 23:54.4 24:11.8 41:01.6	7:43/M			
Male 60 to 69										
1 2 3 4 <u>Top</u>	Felix Rippy Roger Tullis ray Wakeland Mitch Harper	City Gaston IN Geneva IN Yorktown IN Fort Wayne IN Male 70	733 742 734 743	60 68 60 66	0verall 6 7 15 16	24:32.1 27:39.4 41:17.6 58:18.7	Pace 7:55/M 8:55/M 13:19/M 18:49/M			
Place 1	Name Barry Humble	City Berne IN	Bib No 725	Age 74	Overall 11	Total Time 34:45.7	Pace 11:13/M			